
 
 

 
 

Request for Proposals for Professional Services for Community Development Block 
Grant-Disaster Recovery Construction Management Support Services (CM) 

 
Notification of Intent to Bid 

*The following firms have notified GOSR via email of their Intent to Bid on the RFPs listed above 

Firm Contact Notes 
 

Certified M/WBE 

Construction 

Associates 

LLC 

Eric Hartz  

ehartz@consstructionassociatesll.

com 

 

Intend to Bid on all 

5 areas (2-6) 

Not Certified  - Does not 

qualify 

Hunt, 

Guillot & 

Associates   

Marjorie Torres  

mtorres@hga-llc.com 

Intend to Bid on 

Task 6 

Did not specify – “HGA 

will meet or exceed the 

M/WBE goals listed in the 

RFP” 

W. Allen 

Engineering 

Michaele A. Watson 

mw@wallenengineering.com  

 

Intend to Bid on 

Task 2, 4, 6 
Certified MBE 

SRW 

Engineers 

Yvette Richardson                           

Yvette@srw-eng.com 

Intend to bid on 

Task 6 
Certified M/WBE  

National 

Disaster 

Recovery 

Tech.  

Jayesh Desai                      

jayesh@ndrtac.com 
Intend to bid Not Provided 

Bradford 

Construction 

Corporation  

Michael Biano 

mbianco@bradfordconstruction.c

om 

Intend to bid on 

2,4,6 
Certified WBE 

GRB 

Environment

al Services, 

Inc.  

Richard Barbour  

rbarbour@grbenv.vom 
Intend to bid  

Not Provided 

 

InfoTran 

Engineers, 

P.C. 

Sridhar Uttara               

suttara@gmail.com 

Intend to bid on 

2,4,6 
Certified MBE 



 

Larsen 

Engineers 

Ram Shrivastava 

ram@larsen-engineers.com 

Did not specify-  

Subcontractor 

interested in 

partnering up with 

Prime Vendor 

Did not specify 

McKissack 

& 

McKissack 

Michael Tolliver 

mtolliver@mckissack.com 

 

Intend to Bid Certified M/WBE 

Barn Livin' 

llc 

Professional 

Contract 

Services 

Susan Oliver 

sobarnlivin@gmail.com 

 

Intend to Bid 

Subcontractor 

interested in 

partnering up with 

Prime Vendor 

Certified WBE 

NorthStar 

Recovery 

Services, 

Inc. 

Dottie Norman 

Dnorman@lviservices.com 

 

 

Task 5  “Not applicable” 

ConSynch 

Systems 

Management

, LLC 

Edward A. Orlando, Jr. 

eorlando@consynch.com 
Intend to Bid Did not specify 

WCD Group 

Chip D’Angelo 

CDAngelo@wcdgroup.com 

 

Paul Enea  

penea@wcdgroup.com 

 

We intend to 

propose on Task 

Two, Task Three, 

Task Four and Task 

Five as the Prime.  

WCD will include 

professional engineering, 

construction management, 

and environmental testing 

subcontractors to meet the 

20% MWBE 

requirements.  

DACK 

Consulting,  

Aleksandra Chancy 

Achancy@dackconsulting.com 

 

Intend to Bid Certified M/WBE 

Muñoz 

Engineering 

& Land 

Surveying, 

P.C. 

Manny Beigelmacher 

manny@munozeng.com 
Tasks 1, 3 and 5 Certified MBE 
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Jacobs 
Vincent A. Mangiere 

vinny.mangiere@jacobs.com 
Intend to Bid No 

YATANA 

LLC 

Neeti Patel 

neetipatel@ayatana.co 

 

Intend to Bid 
Pending – Application to 

be submitted 

STV 

Construction

, Inc. 

Christine Flaherty 

christine.flaherty@stvinc.com 
Intend to Bid 

STV is an employee-

owned firm that does not 

hold MBE or WBE 

certification.  STV intends 

to subcontract 20% of 

work to the qualifying 

M/WBE firms. 

The LiRo 

Group 

  

 

Michael Burton 

burtonm@liro.com 

 

Intend to Bid Did not specify 

ARCADIS 

U.S., Inc 

Peter Glus 

peter.glus@arcadis-us.com 
Task 2 and Task 5 Did not specify 

Frew 

Developmen

t Group, 

LLC  

Todd Nelson, 

tnelson@frewdev.com 

 

Intend to Bid 

The firms we will be 

partnering with are current 

M/WBE firms and will 

allow us to exceed the 

Program goals.  One 

partner, the security patrol 

firm is a New York based 

WBE which is in the 

process of registering for 

formal status with the 

State of New York.   
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Brinkerhoff 

Environment

al Services, 

Inc 

Marcia Blackwell 

mblackwell@brinkenv.com 

 

Intend to Bid Tasks 

1-5 
Certified WBE 

Yanaba 

Services, 

LLC 

Yolena Patterson 

ypatterson@yanabaservices.com 

 

Intend to Bid Tasks 

1-5 
Certified M/WBE 
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